





ZBeats INC and MySleep LLC Announce Joint Venture to pursue the common target to provide the best cardiac monitoring services to our sleep patients.

Stony Brook, NY – 10/01/2023 – ZBeats INC and MySleep LLC are pleased to announce the formation of a strategic joint venture aimed at providing the best cardiac products and services to our sleep apnea patients. The joint venture will leverage the unique strengths and expertise of both ZBeats INC and MySleep LLC to penetrate the cardiosleep market. By combining resources, knowledge, and capabilities, the partners aim to offer more comprehensive and higher quality care to our patients.

"We are excited to embark on this joint venture with MySleep LLC," said Bin Fang, CEO and Co-Founder of ZBeats INC. "Together, we believe we can reach our target market more efficiently and deliver exceptional services to our service providers."

MySleep LLC echoed this sentiment, with Robert Gomez, CEO of MySleep LLC, stating, "This partnership represents a strategic alignment of our vision and capabilities. By joining forces with ZBeats INC, we are confident that we can better fulfill our commitment to our sleep patients."

About ZBeats INC

ZBeats INC is a medical device company focusing on providing cardiac technology and solutions to cover full ambulatory cardiac monitoring devices. The company is committed to increasing operational efficiency and the quality of care to our service providers.

About MySleep LLC

MySleep LLC is a sleep IDTF dedicated to providing the best sleep and cardiac monitoring services to patients. The company is committed to empowering people to save their lives.



For media inquiries or to schedule interviews with ZBeats representatives, please contact:

Dr. Bin Fang CEO & Co-Founder Email: Bin.Fang@zbeats.co